Foot Operated Heat Sealers
Model No: Seal size Seal width Max Seal thickness
ME-300-FI 300mm
ME-450-FI 450mm
ME-600-FI 600mm
ME-800-FI 800mm
ME-300-FIT 300mm
ME-450-FIT 450mm
ME-600-FIT 600mm
2mm
2 x 150um
5mm seal width also available
Advantages & Features:
¾ Available in various widths
¾ Adjustable angle for liquids, powders & grains
¾ Adjustable timer for all types of films
¾ Adjustable work table and foot pedal
¾ 240V x 10amps
Foot operated impulse bag sealers on pedestal c/w adjustable work table and foot control
for ease of sealing.
Advantages & Features:
¾ Available in various widths
¾ Strong seal every time
¾ Adjustable timer for all types of films
¾ Adjustable work table and foot pedal
¾ 240V x 10amps
 ME-300-FI  “Standard Sealer”
ME-600-FIT Adjustable angle
“Shrink & Stretch specialists”
Redblade Pty Ltd
Dextron Heatshrink
Whatever the application, Dextron Heatshrink  has a system to suit all products.
Call us to discuss your requirements.
Phone: 07 32622344   Fax: 07 32622074
Email: sales@redblade.com.au
3 Elliot Street,  Albion,  Queensland 4010
“Double Seal” Foot Operated Heat Sealers
Model No: Seal size Seal width Max Seal thickness
ME-305-FD 300mm
ME-455-FD 450mm
ME-605-FD 600mm
5mm
ME-3010-FD 300mm
ME-4510-FD 450mm
ME-6010-FD 600mm
10mm
2 x 400um
ME-450-FD  “Double seal” for heavy duty materials
Foot operated impulse bag sealers on pedestal c/w adjustable work table and foot control
for ease of sealing.
Advantages & Features:
¾ Available in various widths
¾ Strong seal every time
¾ Double seal bars top & bottom
¾ Excellent for heavy duty applications
¾ Fuses heavy material from both sides at the same time
¾ Adjustable work table and foot pedal
¾ 240V x 10amps
“Shrink & Stretch specialists”
Redblade Pty Ltd
Dextron Heatshrink
Whatever the application, Dextron Heatshrink  has a system to suit all products.
Call us to discuss your requirements.
Phone: 07 32622344   Fax: 07 32622074
Email: sales@redblade.com.au
3 Elliot Street,  Albion,  Queensland 4010
Automatic “Double Seal” Foot Operated Heat Sealers
Model No: Seal size Seal width Max Seal thickness
ME-305-FDV 300mm
ME-455-FDV 450mm
ME-605-FDV 600mm
5mm
ME-3010-FDV 300mm
ME-4510-FDV 450mm
ME-6010-FDV 600mm
10mm
2 x 500um
Foot operated impulse bag sealers on pedestal c/w adjustable work table and foot control
for ease of sealing.
Advantages & Features:
¾ Available in various widths
¾ Strong seal every time
¾ Vertical seal head for powder, grain & liquids
¾ Electronic floor switch for sealing
¾ Double seal bars top & bottom
¾ Fuses heavy material from both sides at the same time
¾ Adjustable work table
¾ 240V x 10amps
ME-305-FDV  “Double Seal” for heavy duty materials
“Shrink & Stretch specialists”
Redblade Pty Ltd
Dextron Heatshrink
Whatever the application, Dextron Heatshrink  has a system to suit all products.
Call us to discuss your requirements.
Phone: 07 32622344   Fax: 07 32622074
Email: sales@redblade.com.au
3 Elliot Street,  Albion,  Queensland 4010
Upper Jaw Foot Operated Heat Sealers
Model No: Seal size Seal width Max Seal thickness
ME-300-FIU 300mm
ME-450-FIU 450mm
ME-600-FIU 600mm
2mm
2 x 150um
      5mm seal width also available
Foot operated impulse bag sealers on pedestal c/w adjustable work table and foot control
for ease of sealing.
Advantages & Features:
¾ Available in various widths
¾ Strong seal every time
¾ Upper jaw sealing
¾ Protect element from moisture
¾ Adjustable timer for all types of films
¾ Adjustable work table and foot pedal
¾ 240V x 10amps
ME-450-FIU “Upper Jaw sealer”
“Shrink & Stretch specialists”
Redblade Pty Ltd
Dextron Heatshrink
Whatever the application, Dextron Heatshrink  has a system to suit all products.
Call us to discuss your requirements.
Phone: 07 32622344   Fax: 07 32622074
Email: sales@redblade.com.au
3 Elliot Street,  Albion,  Queensland 4010
Constant Heat Sealers
Model No: Seal size W x D Seal Temperature Max Seal thickness
ME-200-CFN 200mm x 15mm
ME-300-CFN 300mm x 15mm
ME-400-CFN 400mm x 15mm
ME-200-CFA 200mm x 15mm
ME-300-CFA 300mm x 15mm
ME-400-CFA 400mm x 15mm
ME-600-CFA 600mm x 15mm
ME-200-CFV 200mm x 15mm
ME-300-CFV 300mm x 15mm
ME-400-CFV 400mm x 15mm
ME-600-CFV 600mm x 15mm
Adjustable
2 x 250um
As part of our range of sealers, the Constant Heat Sealers are an efficient method of sealing
Foils and Cellophane bags.
Advantages & Features:
¾ Constant Heat bars
¾ Foot operated
¾ Cellophane & Foil applications
¾ Choice of Manual or auto models
¾ Temperature adjustments
¾ 240V x 10 amps
Automatic Table Top
Constant Heat Sealer ME-600-CFA
Constant Heat Foot Sealer
ME-300-CFN
Vertical Automatic Constant
Heat Foot Sealer ME-300-CFV
“Shrink & Stretch specialists”
Redblade Pty Ltd
Dextron Heatshrink
Whatever the application, Dextron Heatshrink  has a system to suit all products.
Call us to discuss your requirements.
Phone: 07 32622344   Fax: 07 32622074
Email: sales@redblade.com.au
3 Elliot Street,  Albion,  Queensland 4010